Quick Assembly
Height Adjustable
1Quick Assembly Height Adjustable
Note: 1” clearance around worksurface is recommended to prevent finger pinch. All worksurfaces are available in all standard 1” laminate colours.
See Links laminate samples for laminate colour options.
Cable Management Spine
Available in Black (-BK) and
Silver (-SL).

AH-MOD-1836 364 36/914 1/25 18/457 0.75/0.02 14/6.4
AH-MOD-1842 383 42/1067 1/25 18/457 0.90/0.03 16/7.3
AH-MOD-1848 402 48/1219 1/25 18/457 1.00/0.03 18/8.2
AH-MOD-1854 421 54/1372 1/25 18/457 1.10/0.03 21/9.5
AH-MOD-1860 443 60/1524 1/25 18/457 1.25/0.04 23/10.4
AH-MOD-1866 473 66/1676 1/25 18/457 1.40/0.04 26/11.8
AH-MOD-1872 502 72/1829 1/25 18/457 1.50/0.04 29/13.2
Quick Assembly - Worksurfaces
24-30”D x 42-72”W laminate worksurface for double leg
quick assembly base. Grommet included.
24
”D
TOP-2442-OG 245 42/1067 24/610 1/25 1.80/0.05 25/11
TOP-2448-OG 280 48/1219 24/610 1/25 2.00/0.06 28/13
TOP-2454-OG 315 54/1372 24/610 1/25 2.30/0.07 32/15
TOP-2460-OG 350 60/1524 24/610 1/25 2.50/0.07 35/16
TOP-2466-OG 385 66/1676 24/610 1/25 2.80/0.08 39/18
TOP-2472-OG 420 72/1829 24/610 1/25 3.00/0.08 42/19
30
”D
TOP-3042-OG 306 42/1067 30/762 1/25 2.30/0.07 31/14
TOP-3048-OG 350 48/1219 30/762 1/25 2.50/0.07 35/16
TOP-3054-OG 394 54/1372 30/762 1/25 2.80/0.08 39/18
TOP-3060-OG 438 60/1524 30/762 1/25 3.10/0.10 44/20
TOP-3066-OG 481 66/1676 30/762 1/25 3.40/0.10 48/22
TOP-3072-OG 525 72/1829 30/762 1/25 3.80/0.11 53/24
Quick Assembly - Double Leg Base
Accommodates 24/30”D x 42-72”W worksurfaces.
Height Range - 23.62”-49.21” [600-1250mm] (without top)

30
"
42-72"
24
"
Quick Assembly Height Adjustable2
Note: 1” clearance around worksurface is recommended to prevent finger pinch. All worksurfaces are available in all standard 1” laminate colours.
See Links laminate samples for laminate colour options.
Return Tops
24”D laminate worksureface for return. Grommet inluded.
Re
tu
rn
s
TOP-2424-OG 140 24/610 24/610 1/25 1.0/0.03 14/6
TOP-2430-OG 175 30/762 24/610 1/25 1.3/0.04 18/8
TOP-2436-OG 210 36/914 24/610 1/25 1.5/0.04 21/10
TOP-2442-OG 245 42/1067 24/610 1/25 1.8/0.05 25/11
Extended Corner Unit Tops
Left - Grommet included.
LE
FT
TOP-ECU2460-36█L-OG 670 60/1524 36/914 1/25 3.8/0.11 55/25
TOP-ECU2466-36█L-OG 727 66/1676 36/914 1/25 4.2/0.12 58/26
TOP-ECU2472-36█L-OG 803 72/1829 36/914 1/25 4.5/0.13 63/29
TOP-ECU2460-42█L-OG 773 60/1524 42/1067 1/25 4.4/0.12 62/28
TOP-ECU2466-42█L-OG 856 66/1676 42/1067 1/25 4.8/0.14 68/31
TOP-ECU2472-42█L-OG 930 72/1829 42/1067 1/25 5.3/0.15 74/34
TOP-ECU2460-48CL-OG 890 60/1524 48/1219 1/25 5.0/0.14 67/3
TOP-ECU2460-48CL-OG 984 66/1676 48/1219 1/25 5.5/0.16 75/34
TOP-ECU2460-48CL-OG 1069 72/1829 48/1219 1/25 6.0/0.17 80/36
█ Choose keyboard edge option K for straight or C for curved. Ex: TOP-ECU2472-42CL-OG
*K only available on 36”, 42” depth*
30
”D
TOP-ECU3066-42█L-OG 986 66/1676 42/1067 1/25 4.8/0.14 70/32
TOP-ECU3072-42█L-OG 1048 72/1829 42/1067 1/25 5.3/0.15 76/34
Right - Grommet included. TOP-ECU3066-42█R-OG 986 66/1676 42/1067 1/25 4.8/0.14 70/32
TOP-ECU3072-42█R-OG 1048 72/1829 42/1067 1/25 5.3/0.15 76/34
█ Choose keyboard edge option K for straight or C for curved. Ex: TOP-ECU3072-42CL-OG
RI
GH
T
TOP-ECU2460-36█R-OG 670 60/1524 36/914 1/25 3.8/0.11 55/25
TOP-ECU2466-36█R-OG 727 66/1676 36/914 1/25 4.2/0.12 58/26
TOP-ECU2472-36█R-OG 803 72/1829 36/914 1/25 4.5/0.13 63/29
TOP-ECU2460-42█R-OG 773 60/1524 42/1067 1/25 4.4/0.12 62/28
TOP-ECU2466-42█R-OG 856 66/1676 42/1067 1/25 4.8/0.14 68/31
TOP-ECU2472-42█R-OG 930 72/1829 42/1067 1/25 5.3/0.15 74/34
TOP-ECU2460-48CR-OG 890 60/1524 48/1219 1/25 5.0/0.14 67/30
TOP-ECU2466-48CR-OG 984 66/1676 48/1219 1/25 5.5/0.16 75/34
TOP-ECU2472-48CR-OG 1069 72/1829 48/1219 1/25 6.0/0.17 80/36
█ Choose keyboard edge option K for straight or C for curved. Ex: TOP-ECU2472-42CL-OG
*K only available on 36”, 42” depth*
Quick Assembly - Triple Leg Base
Accommodates 24/30”D worksurfaces.